MOLLE MARATHON

Marathon

MARATHON

Allan Pedersen

Bo Johansen

Britt Jgrgensen

Claus Balshgj

Claus Batiste

David Bredo

Erik Johnsen

Hans Christian Jensen
Jan Junker

Jprgen Meier Sgrensen
Kim Hammerich
Kristian H Kjeldsen
Majken Petersen
Mirco Fischer

Ove Pedersen

Peter Precht Pedersen
Rene Hjorth

S@gren Raarup

Diplom Mglle Marathon
den 31. juli 2015

4.17.31
Dnf.

4.12.45
3.32.50
3.47.20
4.20.52
5.14.00
4.20.52
3.47.39
4.09.39
3.36.36
4.05.09
4.17.31
3.57.58
3.50.19
4.52.33
4.20.52
4.05.09

2015
@

MOLLE MARATHON

Halvmarathon




28 km

Christina Axlev
Henrik Christoffersen
Henrik Pedersen
Jane Stensberg
Jeanette Wly Carlsen
Luise Gangergaard
Morten Egeskov
Tommy Jacobsen

HALVMARATHON
Bee Andersen

Bent Kristensen
Birgitte Stub Wly
Claus Blaabjerg
Debbie Hickman
Dennis Justesen

Eva Pedersen

Finn Henriksen
Frank Jensen

Gitta Buch

Jimmi Jensen
Johannes Grgntved
Julie W Hansen

Kim Lund Jgrgensen
Kim Stub Wly
Kristine Ruus Bredal-Jgrgensen
Lea Witzell
Marianne Henriksen
Paw Larsen

Per Frederiksen
Sgren Haugaard
Vibeke Lyster
Vivian Damm

14 km

Anders Harreschou
Anette Kaae
Bettina Voss
Frederik Munkholm
Hanne Vestergaard

3.08.28
2.57.16
2.33.00
2.50.00
2.45.00
2.49.16
2.47.19

1.41.41
1.58.00
2.09.40
1.55.04
1.59.30
1.30.19
2.14.08
2.14.27
1.37.33
2.40.00
2.14.44
2.40.14
2.03.13
1.50.50
2.02.49
2.16.00
2.08.28
2.20.00
1.58.00
2.21.00
2.02.53
2.40.14
1.46.00

1.16.15
1.31.00
1.31.00

1.45.54



Jette Straagaard

Lars Egtoft

Laurids Sund

Lilly Munkholm
Martin Andersen
Martin Vinther Madsen
Mette Riis-Petersen
Mette Scheel Frimark
Michael Svensson
Per Toftgaard

Pia Hansen

Sten Bartelsen

Susan Sgrensen
Sgren Thomasen

7 km

Asbjgrn Andersen

Peter Sgrensen

Rasmus Andersen
Susanne Petersen

Tina Schneller

Winnie Schjgdt Kaergaard

2.00.22
1.01.07
1.04.22

1.12.24
1.11.10
1.17.01
1.24.46
1.16.15
1.48.00
1.09.57

1.22.59

0.40.45

0.51.20
0.43.00
0.46.58



